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Metro trees
case: [oo many
counsels?

Pranali Lotlikar
MUMBAI

In response to news reports
of 21,208 trees being axed
over the last six years for
metro and road projects, the
National Green Tribunal
(NGT) has asked the author-
ities concerned to file their
replies. During the proceed-
ings, it was revealed that both
the Central Pollution Control
Board (CPCB) and the
Municipal Corporation of
Greater Mumbai (MCGM)
had two separate lawyers
each, unbeknownst to the
respective departments.
Consequently, NGT directed
these departments to resolve
their internal issue of repre-
sentation before the tribunal.

Tree felling has signifi-
cantly  contributed  to
increased  pollution in
Mumbai. One of the many
news reports on the issue
highlighted that of the 4,338
trees transplanted across
nine wards, only 963 (22%)
have survived.

The NGT order noted,
“From  CPCB, advocate
Srinivas Vishven has
appeared before us, who sub-
mits that he has filed his vaka-
latnama before the principal
bench. But before this bench,
vakalatnama has been filed
by advocate Rahul Garg to
represent the said authority.
Similar is the situation with
the MCGM; advocate
Abhikalp Pratap Singh has
appeared before us through
video-conferencing  while
advocate Prakash D Shejal has
also appeared before us.”

The NGT has thus asked
both the bodies to clarify who
will be their counsel in this
matter, granting them four
weeks to reply.

WELFARE LEGISLATION | 61Kk cases related to Act are pending

SC asks HC to conduct
audit of State Slums Act

Urvi Mahajani
MUMBAI

“The welfare legislation for the
poor is gridlocked and more
than 1,600 cases related to the
Maharashtra Slum Areas
(Improvement, Clearance and
Redevelopment) Act are pend-
ing before the Bombay High
Court,” the apex court recently
said. Subsequently, the apex
court asked the HC chief jus-
tice to set up a bench to “initi-
ate suo motu proceedings” to
conduct a performance audit
of the state slum redevelop-
ment law.

On July 30, a bench of
Justices PS Narasimha and
Aravind Kumar said, “The
executive branch has a consti-
tutional duty to ensure that the
purpose and object of a statute
is accomplished while imple-
menting it. It has the addi-
tional duty to closely monitor
the working of a statute and
must have a continuous and a
real time assessment of the
impact that the statute has..”

The SC said that the judici-
ary also has to play the role of
a “facilitator of access to justice
and effective functioning of
constitutional bodies”. “In this
role, the judiciary does not
review executive and legis-
lative actions, but only nudges
and provides impetus to sys-
temic reforms,” the bench
said. The SC passed the order
while hearing an appeal filed
by Yash Developers challeng-
ing the order of the HC, which,
in 2022, upheld cancellation of
the slum redevelopment pro-
ject granted for developing
Harihar Krupa co-operative
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housing society in Borivali.
The project was awarded to
Yash in 2003, which was can-
celled by the Apex Grievance
Redressal Committee on
August 4, 2021, following a
delay of two decades. Apart
from dismissing the appeal,
the apex court also imposed a
cost of Rsl lakh on the devel-
oper, which is to be paid to the
Supreme Court Mediation and
Conciliation Project
Committee.

The SC underlined, “The
Act is a beneficial legislation,
intended to materialise the
constitutional assurance of
dignity of the individual by
providing basic housing, so
integral to human life.
However, the propensity and
the proclivity of the statute to
generate litigation are worri-

some..” It said that the exas-
peration of the HC about
working of the Act is under-
standable.

It noted that the statutory
scheme is problematic with
respect to identification and
declaration of land as a slum;
identification of slum
dwellers; selection of a devel-
oper; apportionment of the
slum land between redevelop-
ment area and sale area and
obligation to provide transit
accommodation for dwellers.

Moreover, there are also
issues of lack of independence
and objectivity in the function-
ing of statutory authorities.
Another concern which exists
is about the effectiveness of
statutory remedies, the court
said. Further it said that the
judicial review proceedings

under Article 226 “cannot be a
long-term solution”. Article
226 of Constitution of India
gives power to the high court
to issue directions to any per-
son or any government for the
enforcement of fundamental
rights and other purposes.
The apex court has said that
these problems, arising out of
the statutory scheme and pol-
icy framework, should have
come under review by the
Maharashtra government.
The SC emphasised that the
slum Act was intended to
benefit the marginalised and
the impoverished. It is not
easy for the intended benefici-
aries to carry their voice to the
legislative branch.
What’s wrong
with the Act?
Go to freepressjournal.in
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Experts draw up plans
for a future-ready city

NETWORK

FPJ News Service
MUMBAI

A seminar at the IMC
Chamber of Commerce &
Industry at Churchgate, titled
‘Making Mumbai Future
Ready - The Sustainable Way’,
on Thursday, was attended by
expert practitioners to discuss
a range of subjects that pose
challenges as well as oppor-
tunities for resilience.

The event was attended by
editor-activist Bittu Sahgal,
water conservation propon-
ent Rajesh  Choudhary,
Prerana Langa of Aga Khan
Agency for Habitat, Anjali
Parasnis of the 2030 Water
Resources Group hosted by
the World Bank Group and
Pratibha Pai of Project Chirag,
among others.

The experts discussed sub-
jects like developing and

maintaining robust flood
management systems,
increasing urban green

spaces to improve air quality
and reducing the heat island
effect, building a movement
towards adopting renewable
energy, and water conserva-
tion through rainwater har-
vesting systems and ground
water recharging.

Sahgal kicked off dis-
cussions by saying that the
time for activism alone has
passed, and entities such as
various industry chambers
must take on the task of
reducing reliance on carbon-
intensive processes. He said,

IMC governor Ram Gandhi and editor-activist Bittu
Sahgal at the IMC seminar

“The real challenge lies in
addressing long-term econ-
omic issues, as the world has
focused on short-term gains
for decades.”

Dhanpal Jhaveri, CEO of
Eversource and vice-presi-
dent of the Everstone Group,
spoke  about initiatives
through private investments.
“We've also contracted a plant
to process 5,600 tonne waste
daily, which exemplifies the
potential for innovative urban
development to create jobs
and enhance biodiversity, alig-
ning with sustainable growth
strategies.”

Parasnis, the technical
coordinator for the 2030
World Resources Group, said
she dreamt of an India where
- like water sports in Seine for
the Paris Olympics — water
bodies, including that of
Mumbai, would be ready for
swimming meets by 2036.
“Addressing microplastic pol-
lution is critical, as it impacts
human health and the
environment. Research shows
widespread presence of
microplastics in our food and
water,” Parasnis said, calling
for collective action.

While Choudhary spoke
about rain water harvesting
using city roofs, Neelakantan
Aiyar of non-profit Keshav
Srushti presented work on
growing forests using the
Miyawaki technique. Keshav
Srushti also uses organic
waste, particularly flower
waste, from religious shrines.

The seminar also included
a panel discussion on how
media advocacy may better
prepare the city for a green
economy transition. This dis-
cussion featured Neeraj Roy of
Hungama Digital Media
Entertainment and Abhishek
Karnani, director of The Free
Press Journal, as also Partha
Sinha, president and chief
brand  officer,  Bennett
Coleman & Co, who spoke
about the equation between
the economy and ecology.

Organised by the IMC in
association with Ramesh
Narayan, vice-president and
area director for the
International ~ Advertising
Association APAC region, the
event was an initiative for a
long-term dialogue on the
importance of sustainability
and effects of climate change.

] NORTH CENTRAL RAILWAY [€71#]

E-Procurement Tender Notice No. 01/2024-25

Tender Notice

On behalf of President of India, Senior Materials Manager, North Central
Railway, Jhansi, invites the E-procurementtenderforfollowing items.

Dated 30.07.2024

€ ION EXCHANGE

Protection cover for Valve assly Drain of main compressor
type RR20100CGM, Make-ELGI for 3-Phase Electric Locomotives as per
WR Drg No- WR-BRCY-EL/4-CX-073

Tender No.

Oty.

Tender closing/opening date

54245230C

160 Nos

27.08.2024

) North central railways [>] @CPRONCR (&8 www.ncr.indianrailways.gov.in

Note: The complete information of above E-Procurement is available on
IREPS websitei.e. htps://www.ireps.gov.in.
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EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024

INR in Lacs

Standalone

Quarter Ended Year Ended

Particulars

30.06.2024 | 31.03.2024

30.06.2023 | 31.03.2024
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MAYUR FLOORINGS LIMITED
(CIN L99999MH1992PLC064993)
Regd Off : 4/5, Munama Compound, Nr. Ocirlicon Bhandup (W), Mumbai 400078

UNAUDITED FINANCIALS RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER

ENDED 30th JUNE, 2024

(Rs. in Lacs)

Quarter Quarter Quarter  |Previous Year
St . Ended as on| Ended as on | Ended as on | Ended as on
No Particulars 30.0624 | 31.03.24 | 30.0623 | 31.03.24
Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited
1 |Net Sales / Total Income from Operations 107.07 133.78 100.08 424.38
2 |Net Profit / Loss from ordinary activities after
finance cost but before exceptional items 1.55 2.56 1.46 8.04
3 [Net Profit for the period before tax
(After exceptional items) 1.55 2.56 1.46 8.04
4 |Net Profit after tax and after exceptional items. 1.55 2.56 1.46 8.04
5 | Paid-up equity share capital 507.12 507.12 507.12 507.12
6 |Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary
items for the period. 0.03 0.05 0.03 0.14

Date : 03.08.2024
Place : Banswara, Rajasthan

The above results is an extract of the unaudited Financial results for the quarter / period ended 30th June, 2024
filed with stock exchanges and detailed results are available on company website www.mayurfloorings.com and
BSE website www.bseindia.com.
The above results were taken on record and approved in the meeting held on 03.08.2024 after review by audit committee.
Trial run of the Ball mill plant completed during the quarter ended as on date.

Since more than 90% of revenue of the Company comes from single segment, segment reporting has not been given.

For & on Behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Director

AEROFLEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office : Plot No. 41, 42/13, 42/14 & 42/18, Near Taloja MIDC, Village Chal, Behind IGPL,
Panvel, Navi Mumbai - 410 208 Email :corporate@aeroflexindia.com Website : www.aeroflexindia.com
Tel: 022-61467100; CIN : L24110MH1993PLC074576
Extract of the Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs)
Sr.| Particulars Standalone Consolidated
Quarter Ended Year Ended Quarter Ended Year Ended
Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited
No 30-06-2024 |30-06-2023 | 31-03-2024 (30-06-2024 | 30-06-2023 | 31-03-2024
1 | Total Income from Operations| 8,908.19 | 8,388.59 | 32,168.72 | 9,077.79 | 8,391.87 | 32,175.05
2 |Net Profit for the period
(before Tax, Exceptional and/
or Extraordinary items) 1,666.30 | 1,452.85 | 5,726.78 | 1,669.14 | 1,453.55 | 5,725.03
3 | Net Profit for the period
before tax (after Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary items) 1,666.30 | 1,468.95 | 5,726.78 | 1,669.14 | 1,469.65 | 5,725.03
4 | Net Profit for the period after
tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items) 1,237.96 | 1,106.58 | 4,175.15 | 1,240.81 [ 1,108.78 | 4,173.40
5 | Total Comprehensive Income
for the period [Comprising
Profit for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive
Income (after tax)] 1,237.96 | 1,106.58 | 4,175.15 | 1,240.83 | 1,108.94 | 4,173.73
6 [ Equity Share Capital 2,586.41 | 2,286.41 | 2,586.41 | 2,586.41 | 2,286.41 | 2,586.41
7 |Reserves (excluding
Revaluation Reserve) as
shown in the Audited Balance
Sheet of the previous year 26,739.43 26,728.57
8 | Earnings Per Share
(of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing
and discontinued operations)
Basic 0.96 0.97 3.39 0.96 0.97 3.39
Diluted 0.96 0.97 3.39 0.96 0.97 3.39
Notes :
The above information is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited result for the quarter ended on June
30, 2024 filed with the BSE Limited & NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial
results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the Company website i.e
www.aeroflexindia.com and the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com
By Order of the Board of Directors
of Aeroflex Industries Limited
Place : Mumbai Asad Daud
Date : 02-08-2024 Managing Director (DIN: 02491539)

Unaudited

(Refer Note 3)| Unaudited

(Refer note 4),

Audited

51,609
1,263
52,872
6,220
4,583
4,560
1,467

.| Revenue from operations

.| Other income

.| Total income

.| Profit before tax

.| Net profit after tax

.| Total comprehensive income

.| Paid-up equity share capital
(Face value INR 1 per share)

.| Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)
.| Earnings per equity share (EPS)
(not annualised)[Refer notes 2]
a) Basic EPS (INR)

b) Diluted EPS (INR)

3.729
3.729

73,465
1,703
75,168
9,434
7,175
7,264
1,467

44914
973
45,887
5,226
3,887
3,828
1,467

5.837
5.837

3.162
3.162

218,004
4,704
222,708
27,435
20,410
20,322
1,467

105,968

16.603
16.603

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024

INR in Lacs

Consolidated

Quarter Ended

Year Ended

Particulars 30.06.2024

Unaudited

31.03.2024
(Refer Note 3)|

30.06.2023
Unaudited

31.03.2024
Audited

56,757
1,107
57,864
6,191
4,478
4,442
1,423

.| Revenue from operations

.| Other income

.| Total income

.| Profit before tax

.| Net profit after tax

.| Total Comprehensive Income

.| Paid-up equity share capital
(Face value INR 1 per share)

.| Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)
.| Earnings per equity share (EPS)
(not annualised) [Refer notes 2]
a) Basic EPS (INR)

b) Diluted EPS (INR)

3.792
3.792

78,181
1,685
79,866
9,540
7,245
7,305
1,423

47,922
866
48,788
4,752
3,332
3,305
1,423

6.140
6.140

2.806
2.806

234,785
4,388
239,173
26,736
19,536
19,508
1,423

100,368

16.534
16.534

Notes:

1) The above financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations') have been
reviewed by the Audit Committee at a meeting held on 2nd August 2024 and approved by the Board of
Directors at their meeting held on 2nd August 2024. The financial results are prepared in accordance
with the Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised

accounting practices and policies.

2) Earnings per equity share includes Ind AS impact of consolidation of 23,689,390 equity shares of
INR 1 each and 46,750 equity shares of INR 1 each held by IEI Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts and

HMIL Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts respectively.

3) Thefigures of the quarter ended 31st March 2024 are the balancing figures between audited figures in
respect of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter ended
31stDecember 2023, which were subjected to limited review.

4) Global Composites And Structurals Limited and lon Exchange Environment Management Limited has
amalgamated with lon Exchange (India) Limited as per scheme of amalgamation approved by the
Mumbai bench of National Company Law Tribunal on 21st February 2024. The scheme has taken
effect from the appointed date i.e., 1st April, 2023. Both the above schemes of merger have been
accounted under ‘the pooling of interests method’ i.e., in accordance with Appendix C of Ind AS 103 —
Business Combinations and comparatives have been restated for the merger from the beginning of

the previous yeari.e., 1st April 2022.

5) Based on the recommendations of the Nomination and Remuneration Committee and in terms of the
provisions of the Companies Act,2013, the Board and the members of the Company have reappointed
Mr. Dinesh Sharma (DIN: 00051986) as a Whole-time Director of the Company for a term of 5 years
with effect from April 1, 2024. In accordance with Part | of Schedule V of the Act, being a
Non-Resident, the appointment is subject to the approval of the Central Government. An application
has been made, providing all the details and documents, to the Central Government. Approval is

awaited from the Central Government.

6) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for
the quarter ended 30th June 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited
under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and
Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of standalone and consolidated
financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2024 are available on the stock exchange websites at
www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com as well as on the company website at

www.ionexchangeglobal.com.

Place : Mumbai
Date :2" August 2024

For lon Exchange (India) Limited

Rajesh Sharma
Chairman and Managing Director,
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Apfech 5

Undenzh wawr polenlicl
CIN No.:- L72900MH2000PLC123841

Regd. Office:-Aptech House, A-65, M.1.D.C., Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093 Contact No.:- 022-68282300
Fax No:- 022-68282399 Email:- info@aptech.ac.in Website:- www.aptech-worldwide.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED June 30, 2024

(% in lakhs, except for EPS)

Date: 04" August, 2024
Place: Mumbai

Particulars Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Quarter ended
June 24 Mar 24 June '23
Unaudited Audited Unaudited

Total Income from Operations 10,787.84 10,867.16 12,556.02

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or 766.47 666.07 1,450.41

Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or 716.40 402.21 1,123.13

Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or 505.56 275.21 811.39

Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for 471.78 243.50 837.62

the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Equity Share Capital 5,799.30 5,799.30 4,142.75

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of

previous year)

Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) - Basic & Diluted

Basic : 0.87 0.48 1.40

Diluted: 0.87 0.48 1.40

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Results are available
on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. https://www.bseindia.com/ and https://www.nseindia.com/

2. Forthe quarter ended June 30 2024 on a Standalone basis, Aptech Limited has reported (a) Turnover of Rs. 4506.71 Lakhs (b) Profit/
(loss) before tax of Rs. 1928.08 lakhs and (c ) Profit/(loss) after tax of Rs. 1800.99 Lakhs.

For Aptech Limited
Anuj Kacker
Whole-time Director & Interim CEO
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EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR

o AT T TG € TR IR 7 S, 23 S MO Sl i 35 () Rt wrfee forfiee THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024
AT Yool TSUH=a1 HEd g holedl U1 o7fir efiuamed wewmft W quefier, wfed, g $- @;@3 . e - 0% /207 4, o i G, 3100 R O, oitH) (af5m) Ge-woo o2, INR in Lacs
HAT H/QG TH g é—mﬁﬂ HdqH _“F{W gead EF]E‘SGth@‘Taﬁ Wmﬁﬁ ‘Fa:ﬁﬁ T aﬁ 3:"% d !ﬁm : Qﬂ?@i?ow?‘%omoa\sxh‘i éﬁ?{ HEN: cs@simplexcastings.com Standalone
T, ST FEEA SETER (SETeR) Tofumean et 578y $-7agH /3-HaaH el Td, i fegdt / siieediem o ) bartical Quarter Ended Year Ended
: - ; articulars
USHETER T S A, T ST AT (AR TR HaAgT HT A0 A 30 S, R0 S HUCTEAT [HTHETS! AETART faxi fHshwten am 3&:3;?&2‘14 ( gg'.grshzolm ) 3&23.;:1;’3 31Aﬂ3ui:2eou24
it wifeet € vaeie gR S Hefa geferear SIuTeHTd U Jd SaTHEeAT ATTETE! ST AT Id 7R, Tel (. wmEm) (Refer note 4)
et shoefeh Seremse www.sarthakindustries.com a7 geaT 3qeTsy 3778, . Ayt vﬂfﬁﬁﬁﬂ@ jﬂﬁﬁﬂ‘* 1.| Revenue from operations 51,609 73,465 44914 | 218,004
. frfipe =R bl 30.08.30%% | 3%.03.30R% | 30.08.R033 | 3%.03.30%% 2. | Other income 1,263 1,703 973 4,704
e g (ereramafifer) | (sreramafifen) | (sreramafifem) | (Framafiiem) 3.| Total income 52,872 | 75,168 | 45887 | 222,708
“@/‘ % | SRR T Se ReRY. ¢ 34440 3UR3.0% [EEIZAL 4. | Profit before tax 6,220 9,434 5,226 27,435
fomier : 3 arfee, Q0% T vt 3 | e A @ 5. | Net profit after tax 4,583 7,175 3,887 20,410
foeRTon : g ot wfera AT Fes T/ (e 32800 203 23.0¢ 280.23 6.| Total comprehensive income 4,560 7,264 3,828 | 20,322
3 | Fqd fredes T/ (drer) 398.00 242.4¢ £3.3% 3%%.0% 7.| Paid-up equity share capital 1,467 1,467 1,467 1,467
¥ | FreraHiETd! i frege (Face value INR 1 per share)
TH /(@) 282.8% 230.%3 ¥3.%0 33R.%0 8. | Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) 105,968
4 wﬁwwmm 9.|Earnings per equity share (EPS)
. N . (1 / (frer) smifor FrerraefaTdt sa (not annualised)[Refer notes 2]
E pnb un Qb nouonQL bonk ThT WA ST, T STl e, 30 A, T T ) 15557 .51 ¥3.%0 388,00 a) Basic EPS (INR) 3729| 5837| 3.162| 16.603
P ] -3, <ft seife, s gedt e, e O, & | srom el s i Be.5% 81302 72322 213.02 b) Diluted EPS (INR) 3729| 5837| 3.162| 16.603
Together for the better HIg-¥ooouy, I — REUIRUE, 8UIRLRY (o <ft 2eih firwe raareh) %0.00 g0.00 %0.00 90.00
. i €s8325@pnb.co.in o | T s EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
ST gu (FTRE THEATI - 2o oY) ¢ | wEHIE. g0/~ =l FHAT S THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024
| wewigeml | (ts) INR in Lacs
(xR fhresehdieRiiaT) (W) gerg 3.3¢ 2.0k 0.3 3.%0 Consolidated
s, () wtfeerga 2.3¢ 2.0k 0.3 3.90 st ) Quarter Ended Year Ended
TSl FIE ek /TS I sehe Wi AR A RergRerdine sivg fehrgaem &t wRTEe iy 3ive it T No. Particulars 30.06.2024 | 31.03.2024 | 30.06.2023 | 31.03.2024
a1 IRl $eiEe 3fde, R00R Frad ITor faergfidt Setee (TrRIdHe) ®ed Ro0R AT held 23 39 UGH holedl SRR %) afict e T St (foredin srifeeriera ofe feraaiion faamaties) Taaa, 0 %4 =1 TgeleH 33 siaid T ] Unaudited |(Refer Note 3)) Unaudited | Audited
T he HeTg FET STH A=A ARG & o e Sedish WTeamarmi g Tkt 311 SHUdTHTa! Heiferd shoigriT senfauarandt mmmmmﬁmmwmw@m e, forcfia Fserwte ol foraror <eie 1.|Revenue from operations 56,757 78,181 47,922 | 234,785
R T WTTEHR g IR grToft = ST AT AT 2. TR aawészww bseindia. com\?ﬂﬁ[ A=t ArETEE www.simplexcastings.com X 3‘1?17«1 R, 2.| Other income 1,107 1,685 866 4,388
Tt HAGTA TR ST HIVATH L HOTe AT TV ot AT GhTaT WA g argR Avar 4 ?) e o £ A, 203y Usfl wetean ol cramdiem At GAfelishia ol oA o3 SHiee, 2033 Hciedn 3.| Total income 57,864 | 79,866 | 48,788 | 239,173
FreeaeriirT R iel $eiee Thidte) Tl R00% w41 FaW ¢ HeaTsaT Uate Affaurean Her 93 =41 Iu-her A S Heer e § A . 4. | Profit before tax 6,191 9,540 4,752 26,736
(%) A AT TG HeredT ATTHTTT TR FHEA Aofter Wefier aftfereat fiawdi=n west 0¥. 0§, 203% AT Sderell e e 5. | Net profit after tax 4,478 7,245 3,332 19,536
IR, S o A 6. | Total Comprehensive Income 4,442 7,305 3,305 19,508
RIa: FER S FATHI T AER I 2 39 Y, T R FI0TE SAaen FE T S aet frewdie o ﬁm 02.0¢.209% AT 04332038 7.| Paid-up equity share capital 1,423 1,423 1,423 1,423
HIVIATE] STeTER &1 USTel F9e slehed] WehH ATV el saTareal WRIste e, (Face value INR 1 per share)
8. | Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) 100,368
e B e el e e . s sty st €9
(Frror W) v arfrE TR T e (not aqnuahsed) [Refer notes 2]
®.) a) Basic EPS (INR) 3.792 6.140 2.806 16.534
. f SRFAFT Wﬁ fofire ) b) Diluted EPS (INR) 3.792 6.140 2.806 16.534
3 oft. e7eheR TG, q Td W ST M EERE | 30.0%.R0% | 0R.04.303% | ¥%,13,08%.9¢ off. wcdig . . i Notes:
A, TFR G S frmd T Tam - WAW:.W%.XQ,X?/R,x?/Zxax?/u,@jT@mﬁm,mm,mW : T, T, otes: o ) _ ) ) ] o
A ’ Tt T - ¥ 030¢. €5 : corporate@aeroflexindia.com, JFETEZ : www.aeroflexindia.com, 1) The above financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing
e gad 33@ . e B 03B %863 00 ; HISRITA : JRx¥% % 0UATH?RR ¥fiUaTH oYU o, Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations') have been
U’? ¢ B AR, TR AN 30 S, R0R% Ash Huerea fruTdie T srerETaffum aiferm AT Tesfw Tt feute saw reviewed by the Audit Committee at a meeting held on 2nd August 2024 and approved by the Board of
» ¥ 7 @, T ’ ) Directors at their meeting held on 2nd August 2024. The financial results are prepared in accordance
A, H TS o, T-vo 20 - e g = with the Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised
2| oo s ted | ad wn enfor favmn gEmft | 0.0k 0%y | 0%.04.30%% | 2%,83,8%6.00 i, Telg #. et fomrd Huetel et femrel queiel accounting practlpesand p,"“c'es- ) . )
e S o e s prs—— Ew—— P E——— 2) Earnings per equity share |_ncludes Ind AS impact of consolidation of 23,689,390 equity shares of
oft. a7or ST < | S W 30.08.303% | 30.05.20%3 | 37,039,303 | 30.08.303% | 30.06.3033 | 3%.03.303% INR 1 each and 46,750 equity shares of INR 1 each held by IEI Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts and
a. T s e | ez ., 30 A, fise 3 | e T s LR0CAR | 030008 | 30606 | G006k | ¢,3%%.c0 | 3R,400.08 HMIL.Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts respectively. o o .
ElEzIRCH %.di-s, ama Ffegd, TE 2 | FeTadE fem T (R, 3) Thefigures ofthe quarter ended 31st March 2024 are the balancing figures between audited figures in
Sga W’?m_mgxw ’ ST ST/ e s respect of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter ended
’ ElEikci)] 9,86C.30 | L,YUR.L4 | U360 | %,BER.AY | f¥UIU4 | 463403 31stDecember 2023, which were subjected to limited review.
3 At Mgeama@d |9 gd wmr S7for faum gu=amft | 0%.04.203% | 3%.06.303% | 8R,01,6¢%.00 . gha 3 | Fremasfierd #d freae TH 4) Global Composites And Structurals Limited and lon Exchange Environment Management Limited has
aTfor st feswa deamh Temor FA, (srwareTese rfo /et s amalgamated with lon Exchange (India) Limited as per scheme of amalgamation approved by the
. Wfevfi g @ | Sacht il , KRG ( LERC.RO | R ¥RCAN | GORERLC | TLERRLEY | XEREY | 4 6R4.03 Mumbai bench of National Compan1y Law Trib2ur12al on 21st February 2024. The scheme has taken
sft, T @ e F.908, \&dl fafeen FAT o5 T (ST effect from the appointed date i.e., 1st April, 2023. Both the above schemes of merger have been
qﬁwﬁ? ?;j q;mm;;wm a, . W/W ) LRICAE | RR0RUC | AL | R, W00] ) RReLe | W R accounted under ‘the pooling of interests method’ i.e., in accordance with Appendix C of Ind AS 103 —
. Afeoli Mg @, | TE-E aw anEl, W@, ' Eﬂ;amﬁ () WW; Businesg Combiqations andlcomparatives have been restated for the merger from the beginning of
@GR fTe, G ATGHI -t T 309 () ) 9,330.85 | 9,808.4¢ | ¥,204.3% | 2,3%0.(3 | 2,%0¢.% | ¥,%03.3 the previous yeari.e., 1stAp.r||2022. - ) . )
Rreg-TaTe, fim-¥30309. Y - whehn | Rachat | wachen | aneaxt | vacavy | wucext 5) Basqdlon the recommenqatlons of the Nomination and Remuneration Committee and in terms qf the
o | it i SR T provisions of the Companies Act,2013, the Board and the members of the Company have reappointed
¥ B, AT T T T WTT ST M T | 94 0b.303% | 03.04.30%% | 2,84,¢R,404.3¢ | . wEg ST T (e T Mr. Dinesh Sharma (DIN: 00051986) as a Whole-time Director of the Company for a term of 5 years
F. S B T sEereh firssa A T s, ) 26,03%.43 28, 63¢.46 with effect from April 1, 2024. In accordance with Part | of Schedule V of the Act, being a
GicED) 3aeft St ¢ | welt wmem wTelt (e €. 3/ W) Non-Resident, the appointment is subject to the approval of the Central Government. An application
WM SR TE .30k, TE- (eraifea v wifea FmehmmanE) has been made, providing all the details and documents, to the Central Government. Approval is
3. dew feede wren | sifed qgw, aemdt-mTT- A - 0.%% o.8s R 0.%% 0.8 3 awaited from the Central Government.
AT siferd e, A, =rer, wTeER- - o8 °%v AA o8 °Rv 3 6) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for
¥3%3%% A% foem dum =dfe &t : the quarter ended 30th June 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited
F. S B Y[EERTA TG /FTRATT fe el afed] wevr A (i sfe o1 fewariion FaamREes) TeTa, 204 =1 TIH 33 Siaq suas uqder Regulatlon_33 of the Secur!tles and Exchange Board of India (Listing 0b||gat|on§ and
qed-difacl (1) | e fafeem @ Aieuiiea foafirde oo TTES 2 TRae FAT Yo S, 2033 TS HOSA RmTAR T sreraTaifi Frertat qfireET Dlsclogures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full fo_rmats of standalone and consol[dated
T IO AR MR, 3o T, 033 s HckedT RATAIBRAT sreRaTIfiT stfem s HRa frch frept financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2024 are available on the stock exchange websites at
ot e i JeETEe TR www.aeroflexindia.com T T TRRIAEAT SSETEE TV www. bsein- www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com as well as on the company website at
ARU WATAT WXUATHRTAT SUGed  ARTAT Wewid ofFewdl wew §3 TAT Wie-whed (¢) w1 aRadias dia.com 31T i www.nseindia.com R 3T 3T1R www.ionexchangeglobal.com. For lon Exchange (India) Limited
e /THER /TETERIS T8l S¢A Uael 9T 1R, IR geRA forfiree =
. wdt/ - ‘ HeITeTeh HEe AT ATGUTTE Place : Mumbai Rajesh Sharma
GIH: 03.0¢.30%% sriferga siferetdl, Tommmn . g . e g Date : 2" August 2024 Chairman and Managing Director
feemTOT: 30T/ UTeTeR /TTETE UAT HITA s femieR : 02.0¢.30%% SHERATIh T FeTereh (SIATIT : 02%3843R)
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